
Our aim is to provide the very best service to our
customers, offering classical through to progressive
hairstyling in a relaxing and luxurious environment.

Arcana has been established for many years and our
wealth of experience has enabled us to create and build a

team of highly talented individuals.

38 Jewry Street, Winchester, SO23 8RY
Telephone: 01962 843707

www.arcanahair.com

H A I R  S T Y L I N G  S E R V I C E S



Ladies Cut and Finish 
Ladies Wash and Finish
Ladies Wet Cut 
Gentleman’s Cut and Finish 

Ladies Cut and Finish 
Ladies Wash and Finish 
Ladies Wet Cut 
Gentleman’s Cut and Finish 

Ladies Cut and Finish 
Ladies Wash and Finish
Ladies Wet Cut 
Gentleman’s Cut and Finish 

Ladies Cut and Finish 
Ladies Wash and Finish
Ladies Wet Cut 
Gentleman’s Cut and Finish 

Ladies Cut and Finish 
Ladies Wash and Finish 
Ladies Wet Cut 
Gentleman’s Cut and Finish
Children (aged 12 and under) 

£52
£35
£42
£34

£47
£33
£37
£32

£57
£39
£47
£37

£60
£43
£50
£41

£40
£28
£30
£28
£27

We offer a bespoke wedding service within
Hampshire by quotation. 
10% Student discount Monday - Friday.
Prices vary according to experience. 

If you have not had your hair coloured with us
before, you will require a patch test 48 hours prior
to your appointment. 

16 Inch
18 Inch
20 Inch 

16 Inch
18 Inch
20 Inch 

14 Inch
16 Inch
18 Inch
20 Inch 

Hair-up
Make-up 

Permanent Waves 

 Halo
£275
£290
£320  
£360  

Highlights - Full Head
Highlights - Half Head 
T-Section 
Permanent All Over Colour 
Permanent Root touch up
Semi Permanent Colour
Colour Correction 
Balayage 
Balayage with Root Colour
Face Framing 
View Toner 
Scalp Bleach and toner

Olaplex Treatment 
Davines Nourishing
Restructuring Miracle 
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 

Half
£270
£335
£400 

 
Half
£315
£400
£445 

 
Half
£315  
£350
£390
£445 

£45 - £55
£40

£82 - £102
£62 - £82
 £57 - £67

£62
£52
£44

by quotation
£102- £122
£142- £162

£52
£22
£82

Full
£360
£425
£490

 
Full

£400
£470
£535

 
Full

£365
£415
£470
£535

£60 -
£100

£20
 

£10
  £120-£150

H A I R  S T Y L I S T S

HAIR EXTENSIONS

T E C H N I C A L  S E R V I C E S

STYLIST

ART DIRECTOR

SENIOR STYLIST

SALON DIRECTOR

SENIOR ART DIRECTOR

TAPE 

COLOURING

NANO RINGS 

TREATMENTS

MICRO RINGS 

HAIR AND MAKE-UP

PERMANENT WAVES

18 Inch

20 Inch

Refitting

 

£445

£530

£305

£385

£65 per hour

WEAVE


