

## HAIR STYLING SERVICES

Arcana has been established for many years and our wealth of experience has enabled us to create and build a team of highly talented individuals.

Our aim is to provide the very best service to our customers, offering classical through to progressive hairstyling in a relaxing and luxurious environment.

38 Jewry Street, Winchester, SO23 8RY Telephone: 01962 843707 www.arcanahair.com

## HAIR STVIISTS

## TECHNICAL SERVICES

SENIOR ART DIRECTOR			COLOURING			
Ladies Cut and Finish		£60	Highlights - Full Head		£8	32 - £102
Ladies Wash and Finish		£43	Highlights -	Half Head	£	.62 - £82
Ladies Wet Cut		£50	T-Section		£	£57 - £67
Gentleman's Cut and Finish	ı	£41	Permanent A	All Over Coloui	•	£62
			Permanent F	Root touch up		£52
ART DIRECTOR			Semi Perma	nent Colour		£44
Ladies Cut and Finish		£57	Colour Corre	ection	by c	uotation
Ladies Wash and Finish		£39	Balayage			02- £122
Ladies Wet Cut		£47	Balayage wi	th Root Coloui	£1	42- £162
Gentleman's Cut and Finish	ı	£37	Face Framin	g		£52
			View Toner			£22
SALON DIRECTOR			Scalp Bleach	n and toner		£82
Ladies Cut and Finish		£52	TREATME	ENTS		
Ladies Wash and Finish		£35	Olaplex Treatment £ Davines Nourishing			£20
Ladies Wet Cut		£42			220	
Gentleman's Cut and Finish	١	£34	Restructurin	-		£10
				othing Treatm	ent £1	120-£150
SENIOR STYLIST			Keratin Sino	ouning freating	CIII ~	.20 2.00
Ladies Cut and Finish £47			PERMANENT WAVES			
Ladies Wash and Finish £33		£33	Permanent Waves £60 -			
Ladies Wet Cut		£37	r crinarient t			£100
Gentleman's Cut and Finish £32		£32	HAIR AND MAKE-UP			
0714107			Hair-up		£	.45 - £55
STYLIST			Make-up			£40
Ladies Cut and Finish £40		·				
Ladies Wash and Finish £28		HAIR EXTENSIONS				
		£30				
		£28	MICRO RINGS		Half	Full
Children (aged 12 and under) £27		£27	16 Inch		£270	£360
WEAVE			18 Inch		£335	£425
10 lm ob			20 Inch		£400	£490
18 Inch		£445				
20 Inch	£385	£530	NANO RI	NGS	Half	Full
Refitting	£65 pe	er hour	16 Inch		£315	£400
			18 Inch		£400	£470
We offer a bespoke wedding service within Hampshire by quotation.			20 Inch		£445	£535
10% Student discount Monday - Friday.		TAPE	Halo	Half	Full	
Prices vary according to experi	ence.		14 Inch	£275	£315	£365
If you have not had your hair coloured with us			16 Inch	£290	£350	£415
before, you will require a patch test 48 hours prior			18 Inch	£320	£390	£470
to your appointment.		20 Inch	£360	£445	£535	